Name of the corporate debtor: ASR ENGINEERING AND PROJECTS LIMITED ; Date of commencement of CIRP:24.09.2024; List of creditors as on: 25.08.2025
List of operational creditors (Employees)

sSl. Name of authorised of |Name of the employee Details of Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Amount of | Remark
No. representative, if any Dateof |Amount claimed Amount of | Nature of | Whether | % ofvoting | contingent | any mutual | claimunder | claimnot [s,ifany
receipt claim claim related | sharein CoC, claim dues, th at | verification | admitted
admitted party? if may be set-
1 NA 55 claimants submitted through 1,56,97,931 | 1,56,97,931 | Unsecured No - - - - - -
authorised representative
2 NA M. Vijaya Raghava Reddy 45,52,338| 45,52,338| Unsecured No - - - - - -
2,02,50,269  2,02,50,269




